S ARC Letting Results

Date: June 30, 2025
County: Carroll
Project No.: SABP-08(01)

M&N Excavators

Ste-Bil Grading

Glynn W. Leonard
Timbo's Construction

DQ H&M Constr Company LLC

S~ W N -

Preliminary Estimate:

Percent Plus or Minus:

AWARDED
Awarded on
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1,152,756.83
1,336,821.75
1,247,755.80
1,602,683.45
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S 1,143,143.25
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